Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

020 - Covington County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/11/2019 9:48:52 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$19,043,228.66
$1,000.00
$6,150,210.00
$164,150.20
$25,358,588.86

$14,266,781.00
$3,884,604.00
$2,499,799.50
$2,222,385.00
$1,125,805.00
$4,025,000.00
$1,650.00
$652,455.66
$28,678,480.16

$128,037.44
$553,701.29
($425,663.85)

($3,745,555.15)
$19,407,844.09
$15,662,288.94

GENERAL

Actual

$4,905,498.03
$440.00
$1,341,189.07
$28,057.87
$6,275,184.97

$3,533,351.29
$941,517.66
$895,862.90
$535,513.97
$267,659.16
$618,302.75
$0.00
$167,091.84
$6,959,299.57

$53,543.75
$145,611.36
($92,067.61)

($776,182.21)
$19,701,417.15
$18,925,234.94

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($14,137,730.63)
($560.00)
($4,809,020.93)
($136,092.33)
($19,083,403.89)

$10,733,429.71
$2,943,086.34
$1,603,936.60
$1,686,871.03
$858,145.84
$3,406,697.25
$1,650.00
$485,363.82
$21,719,180.59

($74,493.69)
$408,089.93
$333,596.24

$2,969,372.94
$293,573.06
$3,262,946.00

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$1,630.20
$3,278,388.00
$1,246,852.48
$27,000.00
$4,553,870.68

$2,033,928.03
$334,173.85
$122,639.62
$1,655,632.44
$161,139.34
$0.00

$0.00
$384,638.41
$4,692,151.69

$660,261.85
$100,060.56
$560,201.29

$421,920.28
$1,985,199.70
$2,407,119.98

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$904,347.29
$352,182.88
$12,631.64
$1,269,161.81

$539,204.19
$68,503.15
$34,653.45
$476,263.32
$39,046.54
$0.00

$0.00
$179,027.02
$1,336,697.67

$167,735.20
$23,644.67
$144,090.53

$76,554.67
$2,302,237.12
$2,378,791.79

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($1,630.20)
($2,374,040.71)
($894,669.60)
($14,368.36)
($3,284,708.87)

$1,494,723.84
$265,670.70
$87,986.17
$1,179,369.12
$122,092.80
$0.00

$0.00
$205,611.39
$3,355,454.02

($492,526.65)
$76,415.89
($416,110.76)

($345,365.61)
$317,037.42
($28,328.19)
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